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1  Index Market Data 

 

 

Today 
Close 

 

Pre.Close 

 

Points 
% 

 

ARR 
 

An.Vol 
Sharpe 
Ratio 

 

NHCI 
2402.19 2419.07 -16.88 -0.70% -6.12% 13.93% -0.44 

 

NHPMI 
1209.41 1188.94 20.47 1.72% 36.27% 19.41% 1.87 

NHII 
3469.95 3507.56 -37.61 -1.07% -12.46% 15.50% -0.80 

NHMI 
6073.31 6119.35 -46.03 -0.75% -3.95% 16.35% -0.24 

NHECI 
1621.52 1641.66 -20.14 -1.23% -18.69% 16.13% -1.16 

 

NHNFI 
1606.36 1617.03 -10.67 -0.66% -0.58% 15.78% -0.04 

 

NHFI 
2434.58 2456.82 -22.24 -0.91% -13.78% 22.20% -0.62 

NHAI 
1070.02 1075.88 -5.85 -0.54% -1.86% 10.31% -0.18 
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Today 
Close 

 

Pre.Close 

 

Points 
% 

 

ARR 

 

An.Vol 

Sharpe 
Ratio 

NHCIMi 
1132.35 1135.47 -3.12 -0.27% -0.32% 12.22% -0.03 

NHEI 
1000.85 1017.47 -16.62 -1.63% -9.36% 26.28% -0.36 

NHPCI 
900.99 912.76 -11.77 -1.29% -6.81% 17.56% -0.39 

NHCCI 
1009.95 1021.63 -11.68 -1.14% -5.70% 16.08% -0.35 

NHFMI 
982.41 991.31 -8.89 -0.90% -6.40% 20.37% -0.31 

NHBMI 
758.63 763.77 -5.15 -0.67% -5.45% 14.16% -0.38 

NHOOI 
1184.74 1195.31 -10.57 -0.88% -0.85% 14.20% -0.06 

NHAECI 
871.32 872.11 -0.79 -0.09% 1.08% 10.70% 0.10 

 

 

 

1 VS  Commodity Return vs Volatility 

0.00%

5.00%

10.00%

15.00%

20.00%

25.00%

30.00%

35.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

-4.00%

-3.00%

-2.00%

-1.00%

0.00%

1.00%

2.00%

3.00%

4.00%

L
P

G

P
V

C

P
T

A

 
 

 
 



 (2025 4 16  ) 

 
 

 3  

  

 

 

2  

 
 

 / ∣∣| |  

3  Proportion of Change in Position 
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